
MileOne Employee Incentives 
End Soon. 

Save big when you buy or lease a new 
Audi, Nissan, VW or Volvo. 

Audi Silver Spring  Valentin Koretsky  |  vkoretsky@mileone.com   |  301.890.5467

Offer Ends January 6.1

Up to 14% OFF MSRP on Select New Audi Vehicles.

Herb Gordon Nissan  Kenny Booth  |  kbooth@mileone.com   |  301.847.2207

Offer Ends December 31.2

Extra $1,000 OFF Internet Price on any New Nissan.

Heritage VW Catonsville  Steve Knolle  |  sknolle@mileone.com  |  410.869.4514

Heritage VW Owings Mills  Shawn Davie  |  sdavie@mileone.com  |  410.581.6530

Heritage VW Parkville  Gabe Walman  |  gwalman@mileone.com  |  301.847.2207

Offer Ends January 6.4

Up to 13% OFF MSRP on any New Volkswagen.

Volvo Cars Silver Spring  Noah Greaney  |  ngreaney@mileone.com  |  301.679.4885

Offer Ends January 2.3

Up to $3,000 OFF Select New Volvo Vehicles.



1Must finance or lease through Audi Financial Services to qualify. Must be employed by MileOne Autogroup 
or reside in the same household. Offer expires 1/6/20. See dealer for additional details.

2Must be employed by MileOne Autogroup or reside in the same household. Offer expires 12/31/19. See 
dealer for additional details.

3Restrictions may apply. Must be employed by MileOne Autogroup or reside in the same household. Offer 
expires 1/2/20. See dealer for additional details.

4Offer may not be combined with other applicable national or regional retail/lease/dealer cash programs in 
place of the time of sale. May not be combined with the VW Friends & Family Program. Must be employed 
by MileOne Autogroup. Other may also be included on contract if purchaser or lessee is included cosigner. 
Offer expires 1/6/20. See dealer for additional details.


